9/25/2014

logid LastName

409 RAYMON

424 HAYES

Totals:

Drawer

$29.98

$0.00

$29.98

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report MC

Coupons Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

$0.00  ($1,114.67) $0.00 146

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

($1,114.67) 146

Handle

$1,144.65

$0.00

$1,144.65

Net Handle

$1,144.65

$0.00

$1,144.65

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

236

236



